2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/
FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/Acerbis/IMS
Grand National Cross Country Series

Round 6 - Sparta,
2000

April

29 & 30,

KY

MORNING BIKE RESULTS

01-Sportsman

1 545 Shane Nalley

2 327 Mark Hyde

3 672 Kurt Hough

4 623 Alan Randt

5 499 Dennis Harrison
6 493 Paul Clipper

7 655 Dale Stegall

8 580 Charles Williams
9 581 Ronald Monnig
02-Super Senior

1 159 Terry Mealer

2 572 Jimmy Ford

3 614 Joe Hull

4 165 Frank Erbe

5 512 Glenn Adams

6 173 Terry Flynn

7 582 Carl Pruett

8 199 Harry Greenlee
9 350 Don Rye

10 938 Wade Summers
11 799 Frank Nelson

12 632 Janson Dukes

13 528 Thomas Carter
14 368 James Stillwagon
15 219 Joe Klinsensmith
16 517 Ted Presson

17, 673 Donald Hough
03-200 C

1 191 William Bova

2 306 Eric Noel

3 910 Eric Scheirer

4 942 Justin Tucker

5 211 Luke Stouffer

6 674 Jake Barrett

7 278 Ryan Hiscox

8 727 Andrew Bobbitt
9 670 Matt Little

10 422 Joseph Jenkins
11 308 Brandon Maxwell
12 900 Brook Barker

13 176 Jeffrey Eggleston
14 678 Joe Oliver

15 671 Jeff Little

16 849 Heath Lee

17 232 Shaun Harold

18 491 Jason Campbell
19 677 Bill Oliver

20 698 Scott Crick

21 384 Mitch Boyd

22 689 Brent Wingham
23 687 Robert Trader
24 728 Brandon Whitis
25 244 Shawn Cotter

26 439 Shawn Hicks

27 692 Brian Couch

28 263 Anthony Martinez
29 454 Shawn Mundy
30 685 Tim Creath

31 775 Johnny Burns

32 681 Nathan Wallace
33 705 Bruce Pearl

34 585 Kenneth Beck

35 469 Steven Couch

36 529 Will Presson

37 455 Steve Mundy

38 342 Todd Gobert

39 598 Terry Bolender
40 247 Raleigh Thompson
41 754 David Galiamo

Boonville
Pataskala
Fountaintown
Lansing
England
Medford Lakes
Marietta
Indianapolis
Cincinnati

Austell
Lithia Springs
Walkersville
Newton Falls
Palmyra

Ft. Wayne
Clarksville
Candler

Mt. Vernon
Petersburg
Waunesboro
Paducah
Franklin
Hilliard
Bethel Park
Hixson
Indianapolis

Williamstown
West Palestine
Bethel Park
Medway
Leetonia
Chrisham
Leetonia
Fayetteville
Virgie

Salem
Burgettstown
Columbia
Logan

Ross

Virgie
Donalds
Williamstown
Hamilton
Hamilton
Greenville
Grove City
Milton

Eaton
Lexington
Bridgeville
Barboursville
Bedford
Pittsburgh
Boonville
Monroe
Laurel
Mercer
Nicholasville
Hiller
Greenfield
Hixson
Boonville
Madison
Sardinia
Mercer
Weston
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2:11:28
2:12:02
2:12:05
2:15:14
2:25:18
2:16:21
1:25:09
1:30:00
0:30:09

2:16:51
2055
2:19:16
2:21:49
20721
2:28:20
2:28:32
2:29:13
2:33:18
2:34:20
2:38:32
2:41:03
2:46:56
2:21:21
1:38:16
0:56:25
0:59:40

2:22:21
2:22:24
2:27:56
2:28:33
2:29:02
2:29:03
2:30:46
2:31:14
2:31:30
2:32:10
2:32:45
2:35:08
2:36:50
2:39:51
2:40:17
55735
2:10:27
2:1.0:57
2:11:24
2:12:15
2:10:25
2:16:34
2:16:52
2:09:10
2:17:19
2:22:13
2:23:14
2:23:45
2:27:37
2:28:04
2:29:18
2:30:52
2:37:30
2:39:22
2:43:50
1:30:38
1:41:23
1:53:32
2:13:15
1:14:18
0:29:46

42 722
04-250 C

1 664
2 197
3 208
4 564
5 432
6 186
7 200
8 182
9 917
10 648
11 255
12 659
13 547
14 665
15~ 568
16 317
17 769
18 372
19 916
20 550
21 582
22 686
23 740
24 482
25 675
26 534
27126
28 607
29 475
3329
31 298
32 374
33 397
34 684
35 569
36 599
37 494
38 238
39/ 8779
40 741
41 832
05-Open C
1 179
2 353
3 688
4 420
5 472
6 885
7 272
8 561
9 226
10 556
11 527
12 738
13 644
14 301
15 543
116 8557
17 246
i3 237.
19 699
20 413
21 487
22755
23, 305
24 509
06-4st C

1 338
2 456
3 379
4 964
S 445
6 758
7 563
8 443
9 271

Adam Delph Bristol
Anthony Mullis Unionville
Stephen Guenther  Pittsburgh
Christopher Spear  Williamsport
Nick Daniels Edwardsville
Eric Stewart Chicora

Ted Frank Koppel

Dan Kormos Girard
Derrik Mizer Pittsburgh
Joe Pcola W Miftlein
Erick Hendon Elkins

R. Matt Zines Salem
Stephen Vasos Pittsburgh
David Peter Cincinnati
Nathan Gaskill Columbus
David Huff Petersburg
Ben Wappelhorst ~ Wentzville
Josh Mitchell Aliquippa
Byron Smith Connersville
Robert Bulach Eaton

Greg Wolfzom Cincinnati
Bobby Coniggs Jr  Harrisburg
Jamey Carter Lawrenceburg
Rob Moorman Lawrenceburg
Ed Atwell Kennerdell
Nick Lafon Maryville
Bruce Peifer Dover
Brandon Ramsey ~ Union
Nathan Pfeiffer Connersville
Brad Stermel Greenfield
Scott George Rivesville
Greg Koebler Grove City
Tim Harter Greenville
Bradley Clark Clay City
James Armstrong  Trenton
Adam Hughes Petersburg
Chris Chambers Newtonsville
Jeremiah Ervin Oakland
Robert Sherlock Newton Falls
Ben Huff Aliquippa
Thomas Disbro L. Burg
Kasey Duneway LaGrange
Samuel Allen W. Lebanon
Douglas Day Madison
Nicholas Fieldhouse Jeffersonville
Jason Miller Jonesboro
Gary Carrier Bluff City
Lucas Sargent Bradford
Ricky Doores La Vergne
Chris Webb Clarksville
Clint Edwards Uhrichsville
Brian Day Madison
Shawn Remington Hiller

Buzz Wentz Columbus
Mario Belperio Cincinnati
John Dunn Wallingford
Mike Agnello West Chester
Robert Williams ~ North Vermnon
Neal Seelinger Erie

Douglas McQuillan Finleyville
Derek McCormick E Alton
Fielder Thompson Mercer

John Helton Carlisle
Mike Hufnagel Cincinnati
Troy Lee Bedford

Earl Hose Boonsboro
Henry Turner Roebuck
Jared Graves Bedford
Windell Gay Sizerock
Eric Remick West Milford
Jeff Schersched Bedford

Tad Daniels Weston
Glenn Schaffer Butler

Ben Butler Cameron
Tony Rion Dickson

YAM

—

Pt = = N WWW A BAERRARRARRBRMRARAPRAAEPARERRARLOULULLULLULLLDLLLLLLLLLELLEOGLEOLL KOO DO O

W hh W i

MWWLWABRRBREBERBERERRERERRERPROVOVEVLLOLLLWOLL LWL WL
(SO



10 457
11 209
12 774
13" =578
14 383
15 704
16 650
17 433
18 590
19 589
20 - 703
21 399
22 708
23 591
24 862
25 365
261597
DS ESSIIS
28 620
29 746
30 574
31 602
07-Vet C
Il 354
2 215
3 204
4 709
5 218
6 189
7 222
8 212
9 694
10 588
11 201
12 643
13 603
14 715
15 369
16 967
L7 1319
18 641
19 175
20 220
oA 617
22 558
23 631
24 248
25 702
26 243
27 748
28 593
29 676
30 579
31 594
BISENTi18
33 736
34 398
35 567
36 667
37 788
38 583
39 697
08-Senior C
1 181
2 566
3 540
4 660
5 701
6 635
7 546
8 793
9 473
10 476
11 693
125756
13 759
14 480

15 344

Jeremy Sullivan Bedford IN
Karl Dodson New Cumberland PA
Gary Yough Chicora PA
Eric Meeks Lawrencesburg TN
Kenneth Stevens ~ Bedford IN
Terry Russell Lagrange KY
Robert Bates Caldwell OH
John Scheischel Bedford IN
Butch Demerle Cincinnati OH
Phil Owens Cincinnati OH
Larry Lipley Alliance OH
Chris Enck Carrollton GA
Dwayne Case Independence  KY
Shawn Nicoloff Cincinatti OH
Vaughn Towle Danville IN
Brian Hannaway  Pottsville PA
Deron Bolender Mount Orab OH
Chris Key Arcola IL
Kevin Hinkle Aurora IN
Gerardo Ibarra Indianapolis IN
Miles Simons Tidioute PA
Bryan Smith Heltonville IN
Darin Ekis Karns City PA
Bob Gregg Lexington KY
Johnie Hall Connersville IN
Bill Michels Petersburg KY
Mike Livada Burgettstown PA
Greg Nehr Pittsburgh PA
Mark Feth Pittsburgh PA
Eric Simpson Burgettstown PA
Billy Miller Bluff City TN
Kurt Bauer Springville IN
T Reese Jones Pittsburgh PA
Chris Coffmon Blacklick OH
Daniel Frkuska Darlington PA
David Saylor Cincinnati OH
Gary Bisang Lexington KY
John Resier Salem OH
Rob Lootens Winchester KY
Lloyd Shaffer Hilliard OH
Shawn Downing ~ Saxonburg PA
Dorian Mieze Pittsburgh PA
John Lang Florence KY
Charles Mullins Fairfield OH
Neil Bouchillon Huntington wV
Boyd Warner Flemington 'A%
James Roberts Nolensville TN
David Metzler Hamilton OH
Jim Wallace Bethel OH
Brad Depenbrock  Erlanger KY
Shane Moore Campbellsville KY
Robert Hughes Columbia TN
Rick Rider Verona KY
Rob Farwick Cincinnati OH
Keith Robinson Mount Vernon  IN
James Moore Corry PA
Charles Lankford ~ Warren OH
Timothy Walsworth Laporte IN
Chris Erickson Batavia OH
William Stange Painesville OH
Kenny Crick Greenville KY
Mark Willman Kittanning PA
Jim Sorrels Owensboro KY
John Mayer Winchester KY
Greg Fieldhouse Louisville KY
Raymond DrugmandNewton Falls OH
Randy Oakes Hamilton OH
Michael McManus  Sellersburg IN
Lewis Webb Clarksville TN
Mike Ponder Cullman AL
Johnny Spears Oolitic IN
Pete Buzzelli Gilbertsville KY
Christopher Loos ~ Newport KY
Stephen Sweet Wood River IL
Mark Triscila McDonald PA
Ken Contois Gwinn MI
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YAM
KAW
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KAW
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KTM
YAM
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YAM
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HSB
Suz
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YAM
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SUZ
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SuUzZ
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YAM
YAM
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SUZ
SUZ
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KT™M
SUZ
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2:35:06
2:35:56
2:07:15
2:08:55
2:10:20
2:11:41
2:14:56
2:15:21
2:18:44
2:18:57
2:19:38
2:22:10
2:26:19
2:26:22
2:26:30
2:41:30
2:42:55
1:47:37
2:00:21
1:19:10
0:33:48
0:35:28

2:21:51
2:28:15
2:28:53
2:31:38
2:31:56
2:31:59
2:34:33
2:35:41
2:36:06
2:36:40
2:36:54
2:37:33
2:38:40
2:39:42
2:41:14
2:41:25
2:41:33
2:09:52
2:10:10
2:10:20
2:12:40
2:14:25
2:14:46
2:16:54
2:18:00
2:18:06
2:20:00
2:22:24
2:24:04
2:24:24
2:27:49
2:48:27
1:38:31
1:42:37
1:02:58
1:16:41
1:26:31
0:30:46
0:40:13

2:27:19
2:31:13
2:31:53
2:34:08
2:34:38
2:38:56
2:05:34
2:05:37
2:05:48
2:05:56
2:07:40
2:08:36
2:08:41
2:08:45
2:08:58

16 729
17 696
18 592
19 227
20 734
21 249
22 426
23 796
24 742
25 502
26 415
27 393
28 609
29 785
09-Women
1 326
2 277
3 339
4 999
5 730
6 496
O/A

1 545
2 327
3 672
4 623
5 159
6 572
7 614
8 165
9 354
10 664
11 197
12 208
13 191
14 306
IS 564
16 179
17 499
18 432
19 186
20 200
21 512
22 181
23 910
24 215
25 173
26 338
2] 582
28 942
29 182
30 204
31 211
32 674
33 456
34 379
35 199
36 964
3. 917
39 278
38 553
40 688
41 566
42 727
43 445
44 670
45 420
46 709
47 540
48 218
49 189
50 472
51 422
52, 648
53 308
54 255
55 885
56 758

Rodney Frecker
Ronnie Jarvis
Steve Mott
Gary Fridley
Nick Fuelling

Pomeroy
Cutler
Amelia
Lost Creek
Mt Vernon

Jonathan Rentschler Chardon

Patrick Sole
James Miller
Jack Downard
Lincoln Reynolds
Charles Cress
Garry Buzzelli
Stuart Ferguson
Billy Childers

Jennifer Shultz
Heidi Landon
Bonnie Hamrick
Karen Nelson
Julie McWilliams
Virginia Harrison

Shane Nalley
Mark Hyde
Kurt Hough
Alan Randt
Terry Mealer
Jimmy Ford
Joe Hull

Frank Erbe
Darin Ekis
Anthony Mullis

Stephen Guenther
Christopher Spear

William Bova
Eric Noel
Nick Daniels

Parkersburg
Lancaster
Wellston
Bedford
Butler
Rootstown
Union
Hindman

Salt Rock
Lebanon
Grover
Waynesboro
Florence
Douglasville

Boonville
Pataskala
Fountaintown
Lansing
Austell

Lithia Springs
Walkersville
Newton Falls
Karns City
Unionville
Pittsburgh
Williamsport
Williamstown
West Palestine
Edwardsville

Samuel Allen W. Lebanon
Dennis Harrison England
Eric Stewart Chicora
Ted Frank Koppel

Dan Kormos Girard
Glenn Adams Palmyra
Mark Willman Kittanning
Eric Scheirer Bethel Park
Bob Gregg Lexington
Terry Flynn Ft. Wayne
Henry Turer Roebuck
Carl Pruett Clarksville
Justin Tucker Medway
Derrik Mizer Pittsburgh
Johnie Hall Connersville
Luke Stouffer Leetonia
Jake Barrett Chrisham
Jared Graves Bedford
Windell Gay Sizerock
Harry Greenlee Candler
Eric Remick West Milford
Joe Pcola W Mifflein
Ryan Hiscox Leetonia
Douglas Day Madison
Nicholas Fieldhouse Jeffersonville
Jim Sorrels Owensboro
Andrew Bobbitt Fayetteville
Jeff Schersched Bedford
Matt Little Virgie

Jason Miller Jonesboro
Bill Michels Petersburg
John Mayer Winchester
Mike Livada Burgettstown
Greg Nehr Pittsburgh
Gary Carrier Bluff City
Joseph Jenkins Salem

Erick Hendon Elkins
Brandon Maxwell Burgettstown
R. Matt Zines Salem

Lucas Sargent Bradford
Tad Daniels Weston
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659
272
547
665
350
561
563
660
938
443
222
701
568
271
457
900
212
209
226
694
556
588
176
201
317

643
799
603
372
635
916
527
715
678
671
632
369
967
319
550
528
849
532
546
793
473
476
774
693
738
756
759
480
578
344
326

301
641
729
175
220
383
232
491
671
704
698
543
384
617
557
277
686

246
592

Stephen Vasos
Ricky Doores
David Peter
Nathan Gaskill
Don Rye

Chris Webb
Glenn Schaffer
Greg Fieldhouse
Wade Summers
Ben Butler
Mark Feth

Ray Drugmand
David Huff
Tony Rion
Jeremy Sullivan
Brook Barker
Eric Simpson
Karl Dodson
Clint Edwards
Billy Miller
Brian Day

Kurt Bauer
Jeftrey Eggleston
T Reese Jones
Ben Wappelhorst
Josh Mitchell
Chris Coffmon
Frank Nelson
Daniel Frkuska
Byron Smith
Randy Oakes
Robert Bulach
Shawn Remington
David Saylor
Joe Oliver

Jeff Little
Janson Dukes
Gary Bisang
John Resier

Rob Lootens
Greg Wolfzom
Thomas Carter
Heath Lee
Bobby Coniggs Jr
Michael McManus
Lewis Webb
Mike Ponder
Johnny Spears
Gary Yough
Pete Buzzelli
Buzz Wentz
Christopher Loos
Stephen Sweet
Mark Triscila
Eric Meeks

Ken Contois
Jennifer Shultz
Mario Belperio
John Dunn
Lloyd Shaffer
Rodney Frecker
Shawn Downing
Dorian Mieze
Kenneth Stevens
Shaun Harold
Jason Campbell
Bill Oliver
Terry Russell
Scott Crick
Mike Agnello
Mitch Boyd
John Lang
Robert Williams
Heidi Landon
Jamey Carter
Ronnie Jarvis
Neal Seelinger
Steve Mott

Pittsburgh PA
La Vergne TN
Cincinnati OH
Columbus IN

Mt. Vernon IN

Clarksville TN
Butler PA
Louisville KY
Petersburg KY
Cameron WV
Pittsburgh PA
Newton Falls OH
Petersburg KY
Dickson TN
Bedford IN

Columbia TN
Burgettstown PA
New Cumberland PA
Uhrichsville OH
Bluff City TN
Madison IN

Springyville IN

Logan OH
Pittsburgh PA
Wentzville MO
Aliquippa PA
Blacklick OH
Waunesboro GA
Darlington PA
Connersville IN

Hamilton OH
Eaton OH
Hiller PA
Cincinnati OH
Ross OH
Virgie KY
Paducah KY
Lexington KY
Salem OH
Winchester KY
Cincinnati OH
Franklin TN
Donalds SE

Harrisburg IL

Sellersburg IN

Clarksville TN
Cullman AL
Oolitic IN

Chicora PA
Gilbertsville KY
Columbus OH
Newport KY
Wood River IL

McDonald PA
Lawrencesburg TN
Gwinn MI

Salt Rock wv
Cincinnati OH
Wallingford €n
Hilliard OH
Pomeroy OH
Saxonburg PA

Pittsburgh PA

Bedford IN

Williamstown ~ WV
Hamilton OH
Hamilton OH
Lagrange KY
Greenville KY
West Chester OH
Grove City PA
Florence KY
North Vemon  IN

Lebanon CT
Lawrenceburg IN

Cutler OH
Erie PA
Amelia OH

YAM 5
YAM 5
KAW 5
KAW 5
KAW 5
YAM
HON
SUZ
HON
HON
YAM
Suz
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YAM
YAM
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KT™M
HON
HON
KTM
HON
KAW 4
KTM 4
KAW 4
HON 4
KAW 4
KTM 4
KAW 4
HON 4
KAW 4
HUS 4
HON 4
HON 4
KAW 4
KTM 4

2:33:03
2:33:07
2:33:08
2:33:13
2:33:18
2:33:46
2:33:46
2:34:08
2:34:20
2:34:30
2:34:33
2:34:38
2:34:45
2:35:01
2:35:06
2:35:08
2:35:41
2:35:56
2:36:05
2:36:06
2:36:20
2:36:40
2:36:50
2:36:54
2:36:56
2:37:14
2:37:33
2:38:32
2:38:40
2:38:55
2:38:56
2:38:59
2:39:02
2:39:42
2:39:51
2:40:17
2:41:03
2:41:14
2:41:25
2:41:33
2:41:58
2:46:56
1:57:35
2:04:50
2:05:34
2:05:37
2:05:48
2:05:56
2:07:1'5
2:07:40
2:07:54
2:08:36
2:08:41
2:08:45
2:08:55
2:08:58
2:09:14
2:09:27
2:09:36
2:09:52
2:09:59
2:10:10
2:10:20
2:10:20
2:10:27
2:10:57
2:11:24
2:11:41
2:12:1'5
2212229,

2:14:04

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

558
740
482
631
650
675
433
227
534
726
607
493
689
687
248
728
244
702
243
339
734
475
329
590
589
999
298
703
748
237
249
699
426
368
399
439
593
374
692
397
263
413
676
579
796
708
591
862
454
594
685
775

730
742
705
585
365
597
469
487
502
713
655
580

415
684
219
736
455
398
569
318
342
755
599
620

Charles Mullins
Rob Moorman
Ed Atwell

Neil Bouchillon
Robert Bates
Nick Lafon
John Scheischel
Gary Fridley
Bruce Peifer
Brandon Ramsey
Nathan Pfeiffer
Paul Clipper
Brent Wingham
Robert Trader
Boyd Warner
Brandon Whitis
Shawn Cotter
James Roberts
David Metzler
Bonnie Hamrick
Nick Fuelling
Brad Stermel
Scott George
Butch Demerle
Phil Owens
Karen Nelson
Greg Koebler
Larry Lipley
Jim Wallace

Fairfield
Lawrenceburg
Kennerdell
Huntington
Caldwell
Maryville
Bedford
Lost Creek
Dover
Union
Connersville
Medford Lakes
Milton
Eaton
Flemington
Lexington
Bridgeville
Nolensville
Hamilton
Grover

Mt Vernon
Greenfield
Rivesville
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Waynesboro
Grove City
Alliance
Bethel

Douglas McQuillan Finleyville
Jonathan Rentschler Chardon
Derek McCormick E Alton

Patrick Sole
James Stillwagon
Chris Enck
Shawn Hicks
Brad Depenbrock
Tim Harter

Brian Couch
Bradley Clark
Anthony Martinez
Fielder Thompson
Shane Moore
Robert Hughes
James Miller
Dwayne Case
Shawn Nicoloff
Vaughn Towle
Shawn Mundy
Rick Rider

Tim Creath
Johnny Burns
Nathan Wallace
Julie McWilliams
Jack Downard
Bruce Pearl
Kenneth Beck
Brian Hannaway
Deron Bolender
Steven Couch
John Helton
Lincoln Reynolds
Rob Farwick
Dale Stegall
Charles Williams
Will Presson
Charles Cress
James Armstrong
Joe Klinsensmith
Keith Robinson
Steve Mundy
James Moore
Adam Hughes
Chris Koy

Todd Gobert
Mike Hufnagel
Chris Chambers
Kevin Hinkle

Parkersburg
Hilliard
Carrollton
Barboursville
Erlanger
Greenville
Bedford
Clay City
Pittsburgh
Mercer
Campbellsville
Columbia
Lancaster
Independence
Cincinatti
Danville
Boonville
Verona
Monroe
Laurel
Mercer
Florence
Wellston
Nicholasville
Hiller
Pottsville
Mount Orab
Greenfield
Carlisle
Bedford
Cincinnati
Marietta
Indianapolis
Hixson
Butler
Trenton
Bethel Park
Mount Vernon
Boonville
Corry
Petersburg
Arcola
Madison
Cincinnati
Newtonsville
Aurora

KT™M
KAW
Suz
YAM
KAW
KAW
HON
Suz
YAM
SuUz
HON
KTM
KAW
YAM
KT™M

HON
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4
4
4
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4
4
4
4
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2:14:25
2:14:30
2:14:44
2:14:46
2:14:56
2:15:05
2:15:21
2:15:26
2315:32
2:15:37
2:15:54
2:16:21
2:16:34
2:16:52
2:16:54
2:17:10
2:17:147
2:18:00
2:18:06
2:18:23
2:18:37
2:18:40
2:18:44
2:18:44
2:18:57
2:19:33
2:19:34
2:19:38
2:20:00
2:20:35
2:20:51
2:20:58
2:21:11
2:21:211
2:22:10
2:22:113
2:22:24
2:22:40
2:23:14
2:23:9§
2:23:45
2:24:02
2:24:04
2:24:24
2:26:05
2:26:19
2:26:22
2:26:30
29437,
2:27:49
2:28:04
2:29:18
2:30:52
2:36:04
2:36:53
2:37:30
2:39:22
2:41:30
2:42:55
2:43:50
2:44:19
2:44:44
2:48:27
1:25:09
1:30:00
1:30:38
1:35:48
1:36:46
1:38:16
1:38:31
1:41:23
1:42:37
1:47:12
1:47:37
1:53:32.
1:55:04
2:00:21
2:00:21



213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227,

238

393
598
395
517
494
673
567
609
509
247
667
746
788
238
754
722
581
785
583
574
602
697
779
496
741
832

Garry Buzzelli Rootstown
Terry Bolender Sardinia
Troy Lee Bedford
Ted Presson Hixson
Jeremiah Ervin Oakland
Donald Hough Indianapolis
Charles Lankford ~ Warren

Stuart Ferguson Union
Earl Hose Boonsboro
Raleigh Thompson Mercer
Timothy Walsworth Laporte

Gerardo Ibarra Indianapolis
Chris Erickson Batavia
Robert Sherlock ~ Newton Falls
David Galiamo Weston
Adam Delph Bristol
Ronald Monnig Cincinnati
Billy Childers Hindman
William Stange Painesville
Miles Simons Tidioute
Bryan Smith Heltonville
Kenny Crick Greenville
Ben Huff Aliquippa
Virginia Harrison ~ Douglasville

Thomas Disbro L. Burg
Kasey Duneway LaGrange

KT™M
KAW
HON
KT™M
YAM
KAW
HON
KAW
HON
KAW
KT™M
Suz
KT™M
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM

KAW
YAM
SUZ
HON

3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2:08:21
2:13:15
2:14:53
0:56:25
0:59:24
0:59:40
1:02:58
1:08:10
1:11:04
1:14:18
1:16:41
1:19:10
1:26:31
0:29:04
0:29:46
0:30:03
0:30:09
0:30:13
0:30:46
0:33:48
0:35:28
0:40:13
0:42:10
0:53:55
1:23:46
1:27:10



